

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSWrit Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 273/2022

MANOJ SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHINTEL INDIA PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 22255/2023 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 103683/2022 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION

IA No. 56644/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 15021/2023 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/
ANNEXURESIA No. 100771/2023 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/
ANNEXURESIA No. 42666/2023 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/
ANNEXURES)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 210/2023 (X)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 36681/2023

IA No. 36681/2023 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

W.P.(C) No. 884/2023 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.166142/2023-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 05-09-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROLFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Aditya Singh-1, AOR
Mr. G Umopathy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Suvin Kumaran, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

Ms. Jyoti Taneja, Adv.
Mr. Shivam Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Arora, Adv.
Ms. Ishita Misra, Adv.
Mr. Manikya Khanna, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. A N S Nadkarni, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nishant Rao, Adv.
Ms. Charu Sangwan, Adv.

Mr. Vikramaditya Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Deepti Arya, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Srivastava, AOR

Mr. Alok Sangwan, Sr. A.A.G.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, AOR
Mr. Rajat Sangwan, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Tallapragada, Adv.
Mr. Vipul Dahiya, Adv.
Mr. Apoorv Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Mayur Raj, Adv.
Mr. Keshav Mittal, Adv.
Ms. Sabarni Som, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 31.10.2023.

(NITIN TALREJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)